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' B P Fg LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Sl B B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

- TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. No 199507198R GST Reg, No 18-8807108-R

aill
-
F )

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparis En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1BO0TEZS/K1hb3
A TOWERSINGAPORE esar oueazoszos [ HIIK
Code = ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJH 5114L Veh. Inspected SHD 36085
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  23/04/2018 Inspection Date 25/D412018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




OMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

paribes of COMFORIDELCRO

am: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1
wMem

i 7010045

%3 SIN MING DRIVE
Singapore SINGAFORE 575717

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Lid

W =sakirsm

Date/Time: 24.04.2018°15:03  Page : 1

JOB CARD sales order: JCNCI05145434
RESN NP a606s — e
| "4 noyora e

e v . F

MOPELRIUS HYBRID(G4)24.03, 2008 10:55

65508755 |
L2 =] | YROF TARGET DATE
™ AX ¥3"%s. 2016

COMPLETION DAETETIME
i _ | RS FitiEaruR03530229
JOB DESCRIFTION
‘cident Date: 23.04,2018
JTURE: 3P 23.04.2018
NO LABCR CODRE DESCRIPTION
WED & PASSED QUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIEGNATURE
T

leagement Siip Exlt Pass
‘o SHD3606S LKE SHD36068
1 Sarvice Advisor SignatureTate Mame of Sernce Advisar Date
turnad 1o Service Reception upon collecbon To be kept by Secunty Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

R IMATE F i
VEHICLE NO : SHD 36065 DATE : 24.04.2018
MAKE : o A X A‘
MODEL  :TOYOTA PRIUS .zi_f%
PARTS DESCRIPTION aTy UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER P 5 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT X’“ ] 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER X /% 5 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ¥ 5 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X< 3 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS x 49 4 22.00
SUB TOTAL $ 1,608.10
LESS 25% 5 402.03
DISCOUNTED TOTAL ] 1,206.08
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X 7/ $ 13570 [NETT
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT — s 50.00 |[NETT -~
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE P
Panel Beating s i1}
Spray Painting Charge $ M 2o
Wiring Charge L3 50807 s n
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 1351,9-0—' ORI
TOTAL LABOUR $ 670.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 2,061.78
kalot (1T
LB illants hente nolily
25[8fl ik
/ . Jarfig ety
o .
2-’ ’7 Freeticn” baw
s
-E L DMy
A/ ﬂy 1’4'/44' l Acknowle
Signature
[ate
This is an Initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repalr quantum Wi
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref Na 305145434 - S
CambonDe nginmesing
Dte 2804018 50 Lirywng Drive Segapore 508065
Fax G546 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax :
Attn Mr KALVIN ANG
Veticle Reg No. SHP36bobS 23.04.18
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-
1 The repair job shall bill 1o AXA —_— SJH5114L
2 The finalized amount shall be
(0} Spare Parts after List discount __$0.100
(b}  Labour Charges $350.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost £150.00
(e} Lumpsum Repar (f applicabla)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 20%

Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimatad normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within
T working days
5, Thank you for your assistance, We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
Signatura : Signature
Name - LIMKWOKENG — Name JCaker,
Tel 62148316 Date 2(/e/t
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Documant Confirm
Item Amobnt Attached (Signat B“; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid
3. Survey Fess
4. LTA Search Fes
5. Medical Fees (on behaif
| ol driver. if applicable)
6 Owerrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 26.04 2018

Time: 13:02:46
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: |
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) 108 NO : 305143434
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN ND : SHIDIGDGS
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE © DOGOODO0000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE s TOYOTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL o PRIUS HYBRIDIGY)
65508755 DATE OF REGN ¢ 14.09.2016
DATETIME IN o 24042018 10:55
ACCIDENT DATE ;o 23042018
JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOLUNT
&R’T REQUISITION
SUB-TOTAL - (.00
10B NATURE
D000 L REAR BUMPER MAT 50.00
ool L PANEL BEATING 100,00
0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200,00
SUB-TOTAL - 350,00
TOTAL : 350,00
. AUTHORISED : YES  NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE:



, -
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD {") {,}v |
REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SHD 36065 DATE : 24.04.2018 o
o TR AXA
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS =
PARTS DESCRIPTION aTy UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER Vo $ 458,60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT 7 $ 318.80
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER X $ 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE 7~ $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER CLIPS ) 3 3 22.00
SUB TOTAL 5 1,608.10
LESS 25% $ 402,03
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,206.08
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X $ 135.70 |NETT
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT _— s 50.00 |NETT
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE E
Pane| Beating $ 00
Spray Painting Charge $ M 2on
Wiring Charge 5 sj.ﬂ-ﬂ" I
Remove/Reflix Reverse Sensor -7 139..9-6"‘" >
TOTAL LABOUR -] 670.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 2,061.78 ]
4
falo (179
LK "-_"' uigt Consullants henck nolify
2 f/f%! fr.--/ﬂ- L L OMRL
2 Vo o
/4 | ik
446" &"4 d" Acknowsecabd Oy Baodir
/ Sgnaturs =
Date
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum Wil
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



« WETR0TE Claim Portal

LK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTD (TP] = Mem

« Re:SEEK MANDATE S8MOOF3M TP: SHD 36065

Type
© Question

Message
Hi LKK. pls proceed as per mandate, Thank you.

hitps:/ivp. smaricialims m.mrn.sgn':.ba:m—pmavhn-numdu-“ndur-san]m-mmmrs.hlmwﬂmimtuqmmw-masmnr?snmmaaqunmﬂumhe i



¥ COMFORIDELGRO

Qur Ref: T 0418/ SHD3606S T (st) ENGINEER1NG
Your Ref : S — :
Date 03-May-18 COGE Taxi Claims Dept

58 Loyang Orive dth Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore D68811 ki
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE e, i
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI| SHD3606S YOUR INSURED SJH5114L
AND OTHER ON 23.04.18 B Miiny

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner

of motor vehicle No: SHD3808S which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJH5114L
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Costof Repair s 374.50
2 3 days Loss of Rental @ $ 12540 perday S 376.20 _ Defu
3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ - -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 7 49 fishan
5 GIA/ Police Report Fees ] -
& Towing ! Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -
Sub Total: § 758.18

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 days Lossof Income @  § 80.00 perdays 3 240.00

Total Claims: 3§ 968.19
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SJH5114L

c) GIA/ Police reports of ~ SHD3806S

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ % ) Photocopiefs of Accident Scene Photo/s () Traffic Compound ( ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly lock into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please nole that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal Injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge. com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required,

COMFORIDELGRO 7 @ et
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S UL AVE [, 801.25 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APURE J08933 TEL : (IM3) 62563561 FAX © (065) S LIR RIS

27 SEPTEMBER 2018

JIANG ZHULIN By Post & By Email
BLOCK 769 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54

#07-21

SINGAPORE 680769

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG1801T025/Kha3

YOUR REF : SJH 5114L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 3606S ALONG CHOA CHU KANG
ROAD ON 23.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your palicy

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SHD 3606S against your motar insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHD 3606S. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not

ided at AIG's repo ntre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

 Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



1 UBLAVE 1. $01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62561561 FAX 2 (D63) 62564315
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler

DID; 6841 2096

FAX. 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Maotor Claims Dept)

Zhulin_jiang@hotmail com
(Email)



Vic ;LKI{Autu]

From: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 September, 2018 11:58 AM

To: Zhulin jiang@hotmail com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SJH 5114L ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 36065 ALONG

CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 23.04.2018

74 TP

- Emwm o= Consultants
BdE BA B Pe Lig

S1UMLAVE L, #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK. SING APURE 408933 TEL : (063) 62563561 FAN :G3) 62564315

27 SEPTEMBER 2018

JIANG ZHULIN By Post & By Email
BLOCK 769 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 54

#O7-21

SINGAPORE 680769

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG1B017025/Kha3
YOUR REF :SIH 5114L
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJH 5114L AND SHD 36065 ALONG CHOA CHU KANG ROAD ON 23.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 36065 against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SHD 36065. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com
within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license {if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)
|



e |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
palicy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively,

Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@ [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IS e
LICIL 557 sove the Earth: Print only when necessary:

This a-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intanded recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments. including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you



CDG VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHD36065 , SIH5114L ON 23-Apr-18 15:15
ALONG CHOA CHU KANG WEST FLYOVER X KJE
1/ We CHONG KUM SENG {Hirer) NRIC No.: S1563377H
and/or (Relief) NRIC No.:
Taxi Number SHD3I606S

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Englneening Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit myfour claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of Incame, loss of rental,
medical feg and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/four claim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims),

1. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
4. To accept any payment [claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 24-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer CHONG KUM SENG

Hirer NRIC S1563377H Signature

Address 308 YISHUN RING ROAD #06-1256
760308

Contact No. 90466698

http://cdgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime View/CDG.VARS. V. Leuof...

24/0472018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF 1 SEMDOFIM
INSURED o dienk EHWLH

DISCHARGE VOLCHER
We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter ol authorisation dated
24/0472018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behulf of COMFORT
TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, CHONG KUM SENG of vehicle no 5.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves amnd the said Hirer and the driver
jointly and severally:-

il

b)

<l

agree o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY only (S$820.00) in the
aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
und/or damage to property that all and any of us may have ugainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD undfor
their Insured andi/or the driver of vehicle no SJH S114L snsing out of an accident with SHID 36068 on
23042018

declare thot AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or thear Insured andfor the drver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be hable for any further clmmis) whotsoever or howsoever present or future thin any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SJH
S114L ansing directly/indirectly as @ consequence of the acowdent and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that lwe amfare the personis) entitled 1o receive the above seitlement und hereby
undertake 1o indemnily AXA INSURANCE PTE LTI agaimst any ¢laim made or 1o be made in respee
of this setilement.

It is understood and agreod that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING
PTE LTD is made withoul any admission of lighility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
unddfor their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. STH S114L.

Dated this _— day of

Signed by

Company Stamp

d Y 4 : .:. }-:I'L'.'i"l. YR

2018

[- e
(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
0k

Wimess IL

MNoame
1T No
Adidress

ARA insurance Pre Lo (Compary Aeg. No. 153903512M) '
8 Snevton Wy, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 065811 ' - “IUH

I

Customer Centre #8101 T
Tel: +55 BBAD 4BAE Fax +85 B138 2507 Websalle: www.axa com og



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

CoOMIOMDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortiDveiiro Engineering Pie Lid
mimtie of COMPORIC

Heaud Ovffice
205 Braddell Road

Singapore 379701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued unless requested

CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT No

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

BANK/CHQ No




COMFOR'IDELQRQ ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
ENGINEERING '

COMFOMDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A member of COMFORIDELCAG ACCOUNT No INVOICE Mo AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Headl Office
205 Headdell Road
Singapore ST9TIN

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issusd unless requested A F,

SUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT18040658
csomrort

| g

Date: 27 April 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirlfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 23/04/2018 @ 15:15hrs

ALONG CHOA CHU KANG WEST FLYOVER X KJE
INVOLVING SJH5114L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHD3606S (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHONG KUM SENG IC NO
S1563377H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.40 per day
(inclusive of GST),

Please be advised thal the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi ansing from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signalture is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainling +&5 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vahicle N Incident Dated Thme= Ssarch Status Insirance Company Code Insturances Compaty Name
SJH5114L 23 Apr 2018/ 15:15:00 Successtul Al2 AMA INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous OK

) 1eob 3

NUREIVILITE. QOV S/ VIVECHON NS INLAGRN R YAM FEUNL TILIN_ILEF 1By 1uEac)

LI



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Ivuhiclu No: ISJH 5114L (Insd veh) | Modsl: TOYOTA PRIUS
SHD 3606S (TP veh)

|I:Inl.| of Accident: |23/04/2018

Global Sum Settlement [X] Yes [ [ 1 Neo
Repair Estimate - 2,206.09
Final Repair Cost -1 374.50
Loss of Token Sum '8 125.00 2.5days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) ' § 313.50 2.5 days
LTA / GIA Search Fes ' 8 7.49
|omem- | s] 0.00
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 8§ B20.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? [X] YES | ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA icable: Yes/Ma BOLAS io No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: i N R
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*); (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD s 820,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 08M102018
LEK Auto Consultants Pie Lid Date

Pleasa attach all the supporting documeants to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher: Autharisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Rapart! Bill (if any)



_I L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 8266 3561 FAX: 8256 4315

Reg. No: 188607T188R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM1B007625/K 1hb3g2
Al o owe o000 || INIIIIA
ATTN.RICHARD Code: ASM
LIS Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJH 5114L Veh. Inspected SHD 368065
Policy No. GA1258081 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOFIM Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRILS c.c 1788
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JTDKBIFUX03530229 Colour BLUE
Odometer 238881 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/85R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/85R15 WEST LAKE 7T mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/65R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5 General Information
Accident Date  23/04/2018 [inspection Date 2510472018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, VWE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industnal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 8256 31581 FAX G256 4315

DISCLANES OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Aepert s meds solsly lor e uves snd benelit of e Clisnl mamed on B front pags of fhis Seporn.

Reg No: 195607106R GST Reg No. 15-9607188-R Page No:1 ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3606S
- . : : Estimate By | Our A '
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 458 60
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (COMSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 318.80
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 11270
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 552 60 :
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 143.40
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY 2200
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -402.03
1,208.07
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 135.70
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
185.70 50,00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 250.00 100.00
BUMPER.
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 250.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. NOT NECESSARY 120,00
67000 200 00/
GRAND TOTAL 2,081.77 350.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 350.00]
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007625/K1hb3q2
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor




